Coaches:

¢ Michael Everett, Coach

Players (16)

NAME

Dylan Bartlett
Connor Bigelow
Nicholas Burt
Randy Davis
Michael Gately
Owen Hoover
Jakob Jenkins
Andrew Kleiner Cruz
Matthew Koerick
Peter Leahy, Jr
David McCranie
Grayson Richardson
Owen Sands
Richard Via

Colton White

Kody Young

= Indian River
Boys Junior Varsity Baseball
2021 - 2022

GRADE

11
11
12
12
11

11
12

11
12
11
11
11
12

Athletics Director: Robert Alexander
Assistant: Kara Paluzzi, Secretary

32925 US RT 11

Philadelphia, NY, 13673

(315) 642-3699
https://sites.google.com/ircsd.org/athletics

NUMBER POSITION

3
2
22
21
6
13
23
15
]
12
18
42
24
8
14
4

OF
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